
Dave Silvester, District Engineer 

Missouri  

Department  

of Transportation  
 

 
             BID/QUOTE 

TABULATION 
                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                   General Services 
                                         (Procurement) Division 
 

Central District  
1511 Missouri Boulevard  

P.O. Box 718  
Jefferson City, MO  65102  

(573) 751-3322  
fax (573) 522-1059  

Toll free 1-888 ASK MoDOT  
www.modot.org 

 
 

                         
August 10, 2016 
 
Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid # CD-17-007B.  For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.   
Buyer:  Derek VanLoo, Procurement Agent 
CD-17-007B REQUEST FOR BID:  Manufactured Sand (Contract Period: August 10, 2016 – March 31, 2017) 
 

Plant Pick-up Price 
 

Commodity U/M Iron Mountain Trap Rock Central Stone Beelman Logistics 

Manufactured Sand Ton $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 

 
Iron Mountain Trap Rock 
David Viehmann 
2320 Creve Coeur Mill Rd 
Maryland Heights MO 63043 
Phone:  314-473-3628 
Fax:  314-344-0970 
Email:  slbartlett@fredweberinc.com  

Central Stone Company 
Randy Weibrecht 
1195 Smizer Mill Rd 
Fenton MO 63026 
Phone:  314-830-9000 
Cell:  314-378-4250 
Fax:  314-830-9001 
Email:  rweibrecht@centralstone.com 
 

Beelman Logistics LLC 
Jeff Haskenhoff 
One Racehorse Dr 
E St Louis IL 62205 
Phone:  618-646-5315 
Cell:  618-910-7641 
Fax:  618-646-5415 
Email:  jeffh@beelman.com 
 

Plant Address 
1325 Hwy N 
Ironton MO 63650 
Phone:  314-739-8855 

Plant Address 
5601 Hwy DD 
Farmington MO 63640 
Phone:  573-701-0066 

Plant Address 
11313 Hwy N North 
Ironton MO 63650 
Phone:  573-546-4015 

 
A total of 28 vendors (3 of which were MBE/WBE/DBE vendors) were sent notification of the online posting of this RFB opportunity.  No MBE/WBE/DBE responded.   

 
 
 

Our mission is to provide a world-class transportation experience that delights our customers and promotes a prosperous Missouri. 

mailto:slbartlett@fredweberinc.com
mailto:rweibrecht@centralstone.com
mailto:jeffh@beelman.com

